
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= KONG
WEI;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201710110003
70300

10/11/2017
02:47:58

KONG WEI Grantor DEEDS KONG
PROPERTIES
LLC

22 93 Lot#:5 Book:22
Pg:93
Sub:WYNDHA
M CAMDEN
SECTOR

201710110003
70310

10/11/2017
02:47:59

KONG WEI Grantor DEEDS KONG
PROPERTIES
LLC

19 19 Lot#:49
Book:19 Pg:19
Sub:CANYON
PARK
TOWNHOMES

201710110003
70320

10/11/2017
02:48:00

KONG WEI Grantor DEEDS KONG
PROPERTIES
LLC

31 39 Lot#:121
Book:31 Pg:39
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 7
FINAL PLAT

201710110003
70330

10/11/2017
02:48:01

KONG WEI Grantor DEEDS KONG
PROPERTIES
LLC

24 46 Lot#:10
Book:24 Pg:46
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 1

201710110003
70340

10/11/2017
02:48:02

KONG WEI Grantor DEEDS KONG
PROPERTIES
LLC

28 27 Lot#:311
Book:28 Pg:27
Sub:VILLAGE
AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE 3
FIRST
ADDITION
AMENDED
MAP


