Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= KONG WEI;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201710110003 70300	10/11/2017 02:47:58	KONG WEI	Grantor	DEEDS	KONG PROPERTIES LLC			22	93		Lot#:5 Book:22 Pg:93 Sub:WYNDHA M CAMDEN SECTOR
201710110003 70310	10/11/2017 02:47:59	KONG WEI	Grantor	DEEDS	KONG PROPERTIES LLC			19	19		Lot#:49 Book:19 Pg:19 Sub:CANYON PARK TOWNHOMES
201710110003 70320	10/11/2017 02:48:00	KONG WEI	Grantor	DEEDS	KONG PROPERTIES LLC			31	39		Lot#:121 Book:31 Pg:39 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 7 FINAL PLAT
201710110003 70330	10/11/2017 02:48:01	KONG WEI	Grantor	DEEDS	KONG PROPERTIES LLC			24	46		Lot#:10 Book:24 Pg:46 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 1
201710110003 70340	10/11/2017 02:48:02	KONG WEI	Grantor	DEEDS	KONG PROPERTIES LLC			28	27		Lot#:311 Book:28 Pg:27 Sub:VILLAGE AT STONEHAVEN PHASE 3 FIRST ADDITION AMENDED MAP